
ISSUE ID: 2019/F/46 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
20-NOV-2019 AND 26-NOV-2019





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 20-NOV-2019 AND 26-NOV-2019

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 27th November  2019

104228

174737

350640

389289

394869

406859

422209

424784

428706

433125

469341

480098

495791

505493

509718
517813

533307

543848

544455

553598

553770

567844

577895

578548

601475

604758

605112

607361

611138

612162

618119

621863

624155

634154

639363

642205

643174

644002

645154
647291

647836

647871
650635

652907

653451

654052

654610

655276

655277

655619

655620

655740

656620

659198

659795

659947
660491

21/11/2019

25/11/2019

21/11/2019

26/11/2019

25/11/2019

20/11/2019

21/11/2019

20/11/2019

21/11/2019

21/11/2019

25/11/2019

22/11/2019

22/11/2019

22/11/2019

21/11/2019
22/11/2019

21/11/2019

20/11/2019

21/11/2019

22/11/2019

25/11/2019

22/11/2019

21/11/2019

22/11/2019

20/11/2019

20/11/2019

26/11/2019

25/11/2019

20/11/2019

26/11/2019

25/11/2019

20/11/2019

21/11/2019

21/11/2019

21/11/2019

20/11/2019

21/11/2019

22/11/2019

26/11/2019
26/11/2019

25/11/2019

21/11/2019
26/11/2019

26/11/2019

25/11/2019

21/11/2019

21/11/2019

26/11/2019

26/11/2019

26/11/2019

26/11/2019

20/11/2019

25/11/2019

25/11/2019

26/11/2019

21/11/2019
20/11/2019

BIRDS EYE PIZZA LIMITED Changed To BIRDS EYE 
IRELAND LIMITED
DARKPOOL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To 
INTERLIGHT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
QUARRYVALE COMMUNITY AND LEISURE CENTRE 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
QUARRYVALE COMMUNITY AND YOUTH CENTRE 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
ONIONSACK LIMITED Changed To TJP COMPUTER 
SOFTWARE LIMITED
HUGHES TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To 
INTERLIGHT TECHNOLOGIES HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST PLANT & TOOL HIRE LIMITED Changed 
To EXCEL SWITCHGEAR LIMITED
MCGARRELL REILLY VENTURES LIMITED Changed 
To ALCOVE GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
ROSBORO MORELL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED 
Changed To MCGRATHS DRAINAWAY LIMITED
BIRDS EYE IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To BIRDS EYE IRELAND OLDCO 
UNLIMITED COMPANY
H + L ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To DERRYVILLE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED
UTILITY CABLE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To
INTERLIGHT CABLE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
RQ AUDIO VISUAL LIMITED Changed To FORMWAVE 
LIMITED
Z12 CHALLENGE LIMITED Changed To Z12 
PERFORMANCE LIMITED
WRIGHT GROUP LIMITED Changed To BREDTON 
LIMITED
GCR LIMITED Changed To NOSOUND! LIMITED
EMC HAULAGE LIMITED Changed To EMC COACHES
LIMITED
AM CURRAN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
ARROW FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
WK NOWLAN PROPERTY LIMITED Changed To WKN 
REAL ESTATE ADVISORS LIMITED
BALSCADDEN TAVERNS LIMITED Changed To 
KNIGHTSKEEPE LIMITED
GRAHAM BURKE & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed 
To BLACKBOOKS COSEC LIMITED
SHOPPABLE MEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed 
To PLANET WOMAN LIMITED
BEZONA LIMITED Changed To PROPERTY 
DEVELOPMENT IMPUT LIMITED
FOCUS ASSET MANAGEMENT FUND NO. 3 LIMITED 
Changed To SPARROWRIDGE LIMITED
G RAIL SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To LITTLE 
FLOWER WELLNESS LIMITED
BKM TIMBERFRAMES LIMITED Changed To 
BALLYMOUNT HOMES LIMITED
MDE HEALTHCARE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
MDE HEALTHCARE SERVICES EUROPE LIMITED
EARLSFORT VENTURES LIMITED Changed To 
EARLSFORT BASIN LIMITED
PLANET WOMAN LIMITED Changed To SHOPPABLE 
MEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MCCAFFREY INVESTMENTS HOLDING LIMITED 
Changed To MACGAFRAIDH INVESTMENTS HOLDING
LIMITED
THERATECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 
Changed To THERATECHNOLOGIES EUROPE 
LIMITED
ACCOUNTING & TAX SERVICES (ATS) LIMITED 
Changed To ATS SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED
ENVIRO BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE LIMITED Changed 
To LOOP MOBILE LIMITED
WOODLANE LODGE CARE HOME LIMITED Changed 
To RYSTON LODGE CARE HOME LIMITED
OCEAN KNOWLEDGE LIMITED Changed To EOLAS 

NA MARA TEORANTA
BLUE WIRE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To WE 
EXPRESS LOGISTICS LIMITED
GRACE COMMUNITY CHARITY THE GRACE 
CHURCH COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To THE GRACE CHURCH COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
IMONITOR HOME SECURITY LIMITED Changed To 
BLUE SKY REAL ESTATE TWO LIMITED
SOMA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED Changed To 
SOMAÍ PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
EASYPOUR LIMITED Changed To GOPOUR LIMITED
DAWSON VENTURES LIMITED Changed To DAWSON 
BASIN LIMITED
T & L AGRICULTURAL CONTRACTING LIMITED 
Changed To D TAAFFE AGRI SERVICES LIMITED
DAAT77 LABS LIMITED Changed To NESAKI LIMITED
BAGGOT VENTURES LIMITED Changed To BAGGOT 
BASIN LIMITED
WATERLOO VENTURES LIMITED Changed To 
WATERLOO BASIN LIMITED
WINTER MESPIL GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED 
Changed To WINTER MESPIL GENERAL PARTNER 
LIMITED
RODTECH CHIMNEY, DUCTING AND DRAINAGE 
LIMITED Changed To ROD TECHNOLOGY CHIMNEY 
DUCTING AND DRAINAGE LIMITED
NANGOR SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed To PURPLE 
PANDA (SUPPLIES) LIMITED
WINDHELM LIMITED Changed To AGRO MERCHANTS
DUBLIN RE LIMITED
SHADOWFEN LIMITED Changed To AGRO 
MERCHANTS DUBLIN HOLDINGS LIMITED
SYSTEMAZA LIMITED Changed To XPERT 
COSMETICS LIMITED
SEPTAMAZA LIMITED Changed To FLAIR HAIR & 
BEAUTY SUPPLIES LIMITED
ERRIGAL TRAINING LIMITED Changed To IONAD 
OILIÚNA AN EARAGAIL TEORANTA
ICE CREEK POOL NO. 4 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 
71 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
EUSO EUROPEAN UNION SCIENCE OLYMPAID 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
EUSO EUROPEAN UNION SCIENCE OLYMPIAD 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
FUCRON LIMITED Changed To DITCHLEY HOLDINGS
LIMITED
PLICK LIMITED Changed To REMOUNTJOY LIMITED
ASHGROVE SPECIALITY LENDING INVESTMENTS I 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To 
ASHGROVE SPECIALTY LENDING INVESTMENTS I 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY


