



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2019/F/46

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN

20-NOV-2019 AND 26-NOV-2019

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 20-NOV-2019 AND 26-NOV-2019

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
104228	BIRDS EYE PIZZA LIMITED Changed To BIRDS EYE	21/11/2019		NA MARA TEORANTA	
174737	IRELAND LIMITED DARKPOOL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To	25/11/2019	639363	BLUE WIRE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To WE EXPRESS LOGISTICS LIMITED	21/11/2019
350640	INTERLIGHT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED QUARRYVALE COMMUNITY AND LEISURE CENTRE	21/11/2019	642205	GRACE COMMUNITY CHARITY THE GRACE CHURCH COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	20/11/2019
	COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed TO QUARRYVALE COMMUNITY AND YOUTH CENTRE			Changed To THE GRACE CHURCH COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	
389289	COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE ONIONSACK LIMITED Changed To TJP COMPUTER	26/11/2019	643174	IMONITOR HOME SECURITY LIMITED Changed TO BLUE SKY REAL ESTATE TWO LIMITED	21/11/2019
394869	SOFTWARE LIMITED HUGHES TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To	25/11/2019	644002	SOMA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED Changed To SOMAÍ PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	22/11/2019
406859	INTERLIGHT TECHNOLOGIES HOLDINGS LIMITED SOUTH EAST PLANT & TOOL HIRE LIMITED Changed		645154 647291	EASYPOUR LIMITED Changed To GOPOUR LIMITED DAWSON VENTURES LIMITED Changed To DAWSON	
422209	To EXCEL SWITCHGEAR LIMITED MCGARRELL REILLY VENTURES LIMITED Changed	21/11/2019	647836	BASIN LIMITED T&LAGRICULTURAL CONTRACTING LIMITED	25/11/2019
424784	To ALCOVE GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED ROSBORO MORELL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	20/11/2019	647871	Changed To D TAAFFE AGRI SERVICES LIMITED DAAT77 LABS LIMITED Changed To NESAKI LIMITE	
428706	Changed To MCGRATHS DRAINAWAY LIMITED BIRDS EYE IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY	21/11/2019	650635	BAGGOT VENTURES LIMITED Changed To BAGGOT	
420700	Changed To BIRDS EYE IRELAND OLDCO	21/11/2019	652907	BASIN LIMITED WATERLOO VENTURES LIMITED Changed To	26/11/2019
433125	UNLIMITED COMPANY H+L ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To DERRYVILLE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS	21/11/2019	653451	WATERLOO BASIN LIMITED WINTER MESPIL GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED Changed To WINTER MESPIL GENERAL PARTNER	25/11/2019
469341	LIMITED UTILITY CABLE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To	25/11/2019	654052	RODTECH CHIMNEY, DUCTING AND DRAINAGE	21/11/2019
480098	INTERLIGHT CABLE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED RQ AUDIO VISUAL LIMITED Changed To FORMWAVE		034032	LIMITED Changed To ROD TECHNOLOGY CHIMNEY DUCTING AND DRAINAGE LIMITED	
495791	LIMITED Z12 CHALLENGE LIMITED Changed To Z12	22/11/2019	654610	NANGOR SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed To PURPLE PANDA (SUPPLIES) LIMITED	21/11/2019
505493	PERFORMANCE LIMITED WRIGHT GROUP LIMITED Changed To BREDTON	22/11/2019	655276	WINDHELM LIMITED Changed To AGRO MERCHANT DUBLIN RE LIMITED	\$ 6/11/2019
509718	LIMITED GCR LIMITED Changed To NOSOUND! LIMITED	21/11/2019	655277	SHADOWFEN LIMITED Changed To AGRO MERCHANTS DUBLIN HOLDINGS LIMITED	26/11/2019
517813	EMC HAULAGE LIMITED Changed To EMC COACHE : LIMITED	S 22/11/2019	655619	SYSTEMAZA LIMITED Changed To XPERT COSMETICS LIMITED	26/11/2019
533307	AM CURRAN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To ARROW FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	21/11/2019	655620	SEPTAMAZA LIMITED Changed To FLAIR HAIR & BEAUTY SUPPLIES LIMITED	26/11/2019
543848	WK NOWLAN PROPERTY LIMITED Changed To WKN REAL ESTATE ADVISORS LIMITED	20/11/2019	655740	ERRIGAL TRAINING LIMITED Changed To IONAD OILIÚNA AN EARAGAIL TEORANTA	20/11/2019
544455	BALSCADDEN TAVERNS LIMITED Changed To KNIGHTSKEEPE LIMITED	21/11/2019	656620	ICE CREEK POOL NO. 4 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO.	25/11/2019
553598	GRAHAM BURKE & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To BLACKBOOKS COSEC LIMITED	22/11/2019	659198	71 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY EUSO EUROPEAN UNION SCIENCE OLYMPAID	25/11/2019
553770	SHOPPABLE MEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To PLANET WOMAN LIMITED	25/11/2019		COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed TO EUSO EUROPEAN UNION SCIENCE OLYMPIAD	20,11,201,
567844	BEZONA LIMITED Changed To PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT IMPUT LIMITED	22/11/2019	659795	COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE FUCRON LIMITED Changed To DITCHLEY HOLDING	S 26/11/2019
577895	FOCUS ASSET MANAGEMENT FUND NO. 3 LIMITED Changed To SPARROWRIDGE LIMITED	21/11/2019	659947	LIMITED PLICK LIMITED Changed To REMOUNTJOY LIMITED	21/11/2019
578548	G RAIL SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To LITTLE FLOWER WELLNESS LIMITED	22/11/2019	660491	ASHGROVE SPECIALITY LENDING INVESTMENTS I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To	20/11/2019
601475	BKM TIMBERFRAMES LIMITED Changed To BALLYMOUNT HOMES LIMITED	20/11/2019		ASHGROVE SPECIALTY LENDING INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	I
604758	MDE HEALTHCARE SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO MDE HEALTHCARE SERVICES EUROPE LIMITED				
605112	EARLSFORT VENTURES LIMITED Changed TO EARLSFORT BASIN LIMITED	26/11/2019			
607361	PLANET WOMAN LIMITED Changed To SHOPPABLE MEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED				
611138	MCCAFFREY INVESTMENTS HOLDING LIMITED Changed To MACGAFRAIDH INVESTMENTS HOLDII LIMITED	20/11/2019 NG			
612162	THERATECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To THERATECHNOLOGIES EUROPE	26/11/2019			
618119	LIMITED ACCOUNTING & TAX SERVICES (ATS) LIMITED	25/11/2019			
621863	Changed To ATS SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITE ENVIRO BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE LIMITED Changed To LOOP MORE SERVICES.				
624155	TO LOOP MOBILE LIMITED WOODLANE LODGE CARE HOME LIMITED Changed	21/11/2019			
634154	To RYSTON LODGE CARE HOME LIMITED OCEAN KNOWLEDGE LIMITED Changed To EOLAS	21/11/2019			